AP3429/A
Document number: DS36561  Rev. 7 - 2
1 of 11
August 2024
© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP3429/A
1.0MHZ, 2A STEP-DOWN DC-DC BUCK CONVERTER

© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP3429/A
Ordering Information
AP3429X XX XX – XX
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & ReelA : AP3429A
Blank : AP3429
Product Name Product Version
KT : TSOT25 G1 : Green
RoHS/Green
Orderable Part Number Marking ID Temperature Range Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AP3429AKTTR-G1 L2E
-40 to +85°C TSOT25
3000 Tape & Reel
AP3429KTTR-G1 L2F 3000 Tape & Reel
Marking Information
AP3429
(Top View)
AP3429A